
ullard Varsity Baseball 

Overall: 11-13-1  District: 5-7   Home: 5-3  Away: 1-6  Neutral: 5-6-1 Streak: L-4 

Date   Day   Opponent   Time  Location/Result 

Feb 3   Monday  *Hudson   7:00  Canceled 

Feb 8   Saturday  *Center & J'ville  11:00  J'ville   

Feb 14   Friday   *White Oak   5:00  Home 

Feb 17   Monday  Central    7:00  0-10  

Feb 20-22 Thurs-Sat  Sunnyvale Tournament  TBA  Sunnyvale 

      Rice      8-4 

      Sunnyvale     0-9 

      Cooper      1-6 

      West Orange Stark    9-6 

Feb 27- Mar 1 Thurs-Sat  Lindale Tournament  TBA  Lindale 

          Sulphur Springs     0-8 

      Athens      0-9 

      Brownsboro     2-4 

      Marshall     2-2 

Mar 6-8  Thurs-Sat  I-20 Tournament  TBA  Canton 

      Elkhart      6-7 

      Van      7-3 

      Hardin Jefferson    10-4 

      Central      8-5 

Mar 11   Tuesday  Kilgore    7:00  0-4 

Mar 14   Friday   Gladewater   6:30  4-0 

Mar 18   Tuesday  Chapel Hill   7:00  2-10 

Mar 21   Friday   **Henderson   6:30  8-1 

Mar 25   Tuesday  Gilmer    7:00  1-2 



Mar 28   Friday   Spring Hill   6:30  3-1 

Apr 4   Friday   Kilgore    6:30  1-0 

Apr 5   Saturday  White Oak   2:00  7-5 

Apr 8   Tuesday  Gladewater   7:00  9-2 

Apr 11   Friday   Chapel Hill   6:30  7-10 

Apr 15   Tuesday  Henderson   7:00  0-2 

Apr 17   Thursday  ***Gilmer   6:30  2-5 

Apr 24   Thursday  Spring Hill   6:30  5-7 

*Scrimmage 

**Teacher Appreciation Night 

***Senior Night 

Games in bold are district games 


